Approval Sheet

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: KAMAZRUSSKIY
Title:

Height: 100.6 mm
Width: 80.4 mm

Colors: 6 ﬂ%
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1 %

Mia HE sossier ff | Product type:

Terms and Conditions:

Approved By:

Total qty:
Product colors:
~ Position:
KAMAZA Date:
Authors: Design last saved : 21.02.2024 23:15:19 Date printed: 21.02.2024 23:16:45 Page 1 of 5




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: KAMAZRUSSKIY
Title:

Stitches: 14 114
Height: 100.6 mm
Width:
Colors: 6 _;_— 7
Colorway: Colorway 1 o
Zoom:

80.4 mm %ﬂ%

1:1

Machine format:

Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima
6

7

22

0

40.2 mm
40.2 mm
50.3 mm
50.3 mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
8084.9 mm?
8.4 mm
0.1 mm
6.9 mm
67.92m
23.11m

Stop Sequence:

St. Code Name Chart
3 [ ] 154 Benbin

I 1 446 OnuBa

I 3 268 YepHbin

441 Cepbin

N# Color
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2
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2
6
5
3
1

85 OpaHxeBbIn

. 16466 Benbilit
B 2 252 LLleBpoHHasA o6BoaKa

Authors: Design last saved : 21.02.2024 23:15:19

Date printed: 21.02.2024 23:16:41 Page 2 of 5




Color Film

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: KAMAZRUSSKIY
Title:

Stitches:

Height:
Width:
Colors:

Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom:

14 114
100.6 mm
80.4 mm ﬂ%
6
Sl

0.58

Stop #: 1

Element:

Code:

Name: Benbin
Chart:

Stitches: 154
Thread used: 0.77m

Stop #: 2

Element:

Code:

Name: OnuBa
Chart:

Stitches: 1 446
Thread used: 7.52m

Stop #: 3

Element:

Code:

Name: YepHbin
Chart:

Stitches: 3 268
Thread used: 15.39m

Stop #: 4

Element:

Code:

Name: Cepbin
Chart:

Stitches: 441
Thread used: 2.49m

Stop #: 5

Element:

Code:

Name: OpaHxeBbil
Chart:

Stitches: 85

Thread used: 0.29m

Stop #: 6

Element:

Code:

Name: Benbin

Chart:

Stitches: 6 466
Thread used: 26.32m

Authors:

Design last saved : 21.02.2024 23:15:19

Date printed: 21.02.2024 23:16:41
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Color Film Stitches: 14 114
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Height: ~ 100.6 mm

idth: . a/
A Coore: g 4

Colors: 6
Design: KAMAZRUSSKIY Colorway: Colorway 1 E il
Title: Zoom: 0.58

Stop #: 7

Element:

Code:

Name: LLleBpoHHas o6BoAkKa
Chart:

Stitches: 2 252

Thread used: 14.45m

Authors: Design last saved : 21.02.2024 23:15:19 Date printed: 21.02.2024 23:16:41 Page 4 of 5




Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 14 114
Height: 100.6 mm
Width: 80.4 mm
Colors: 6

2

Design: KAMAZRUSSKIY E ibc
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 40.2 mm
Color changes: 6 Right: 40.2 mm
Stops: 7 Up: 50.3 mm
Trims: 22 Down: 50.3 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.0 mm
Max stitch: 8.4 mm EndY: 0.0 mm
Min stitch: 0.1 mm Area 8084.9 mm?
Max jump: 6.9 mm Total thread: 67.92m
Total bobbin: 23.11m
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 3 154
Benbin
2 4 1446
(0))17]: 7]
3 2 3 268
YepHbIn
4 6 441
5 5 85
OpaHxeBbli
7 1 2 252
LLleBpoHHast o6BoAKa
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